21 July 2011 - 23 July 2011

European Young Masters 2011

LEADERBOARD

Girls

CSA: Round 1 = +3/Round 2 = +2 / Round 3 = +1

Pos

T3
T3

T9
T9
11
T12
T12
T12
T15
T15
T17
T17
T19
T19
T19
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
T33
T33
T35
T35

Name

LEE, HARANG (57)

DE CORTE, CHARLOTTE (64)
BAENA, CLARA (58)

ELENA CARTA, VIRGINIA (60)
LITI, ROBERTA (65)
ANDRESSON, LINN (69)
NIKKA, LIDA (82)

PUTS, CHARLOTTE (61)
CASTREN, MATILDA (63)
WOLD, MARTHE (75)

STROM, LINNEA (62)
WILLIAMS, CHLOE (76)
KLIMENTOVA, EMMA (89)
SARI, YASEMIN (67)
MAETZLER, MONJA (90)
RATCLIFFE, AMBER (70)
WEBER, DEWI (83)

LIBMAN, HADAS (71)
WINNING, OLIVIA (68)
YOUNG, CLARA (78)
STEINDLEROVA, JOHANKA (72)
BELAC, ANA (86)

BROZE, EMMA (66)

PIETRI, CLARA (87)

WHYTE, LAUREN (80)
LUNACKOVA, MARIE (59)
KRUG, SAMANTHA (74)
AVELING, CLARA (79)
ERSOY, SENA (84)

HECKOVA, NATALIA (81)
GAUTIER, LENA (73)
ZEITLER, LEA (91)

ROZSA, CSILLA (93)
PETURSDOTTIR, GUDRUN (92)
MEHAFFEY, OLIVIA (97)
SOLVEIG SNORRADOTTIR, ANNA (98)

European Golf Association

Country

Spain
Belgium
Spain

Italy

Italy
Sweden
Finland
Netherlands
Finland
Norway
Sweden
Wales
Slovakia
Turkey
Switzerland
England
Netherlands
Israel
England
Scotland
Czech Republic
Slovenia
France
Switzerland
Scotland
Czech Republic
Germany
Belgium
Turkey
Slovakia
France
Austria
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland

Iceland
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R1

72
73
75
76
72
81
80
82
79
7
77
78
85
78
78
79
79
78
82
85
84
85
86
84
85
77
77
83
80
87
87
82
87
81
84
87

R2

71
74
75
72
79
74
74
72
75
76
76
82
74
77
82
77
78
75
79
76
76
76
76
79
78
83
87
80
80
82
82
86
85
83
83
80

R3

68
73
72
74
72
69
71
72
75
76
78
72
73
77
73
77
78
82
75
75
76
77
77
77
78
82
79
82
86
78
79
81
78
86
84
84

Holes Total

211
220
222
222
223
224
225
226
229
229
231
232
232
232
233
233
235
235
236
236
236
238
239
240
241
242
243
245
246
247
248
249
250
250
251
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251

Total

-5
+4
+6
+6
+7
+8
+9

+10
+13
+13
+15
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+22
+23
+24
+25
+26
+27
+29
+30
+31
+32
+33
+34
+34
+35
+35
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21 July 2011 - 23 July 2011

European Young Masters 2011

LEADERBOARD

Girls

CSA: Round 1 = +3/Round 2 = +2 / Round 3 = +1

Pos

37
T38
T38
40
41
42
T43
T43
45
46
47

Name

GRADECKA, DOMINIKA (99)
HENDERSON, HANNAH (101)
TURNER, LOTTIE (96)
BARATTA DRAGONO, FRANCESCA (85)
GRILC, EMA (94)

DIANA SVANKA, ANNA (95)
HARTWIG, CHIRA (77)
ADRUZOVA, ANASTAZIA (88)
MOROZOVA, SOFYA (100)
RIBEIRO, MADALENA (102)
CACE, IEVA (103)

European Golf Association

Country

Poland

Ireland

Wales

Austria

Slovenia

Latvia

Germany

Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Portugal

Latvia
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R1

85
88
87
86
85
92
94
87
86
89
97

R2

80
85
84
85
84
90
92
84
89
99
95

R3

87
81
83
84
91
80
77
92
89
88
08

Total

Holes

252
254
254
255
260
262
263
263
264
276
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290

Total

+36
+38
+38
+39
+44
+46
+47
+47
+48
+60
+74
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21 July 2011 - 23 July 2011

European Young Masters 2011

LEADERBOARD

Boys

CSA: Round 1 = +3/Round 2 = +2 / Round 3 = +1

Pos

T2
T2
T2

T6
T6
T6
T6
T10
T10
T10
T10
14
15
16
T17
T17
19
T20
T20
T20
23
T24
T24
T24
27
T28
T28
T30
T30
32
33
34
35
36

Name

SUBREGIS, KENNY (1)
KURSCHNER, KAI (17)
VENTURA, KRISTOFFER (2)
JOHANNESSEN, KRISTIAN (12)
CANTERO, IVAN (29)
MCBRIDE, PAUL (30)
GALIANO, MARIO (6)
MALMBERG, SIMON (16)
KARCZMAROZYK, MICHAL (39)
ZACH, SIMON (4)
MYLLYMAKI, ALEKSI (20)
MAGALHAES, JOAO (24)
WALKER, EWAN (19)
BURLISON, ROBERT (8)
ZUCCHETTI, FEDERICO (3)
SORG, STEPHAN (18)

NEIL, BRADLEY (5)
TRINCHERO, GIANMARIA (13)
GASPAR, RAFAEL (28)
LANGASQUE, ROMAIN (7)
VAN BAARLE, GAETAN (32)
LEBL, VACLAV (21)

MAND, OTTO (26)

LUKA STIRN, ZAN (35)
PIRNBACHER, LUKAS (10)
OSIPOV, VLADIMIR (25)
ESKELINEN, LIRO (22)

VAN VEEN, VINCE (31)
WARD, NICK (11)

JE SZMIDT, JAN (23)
DAOUST, GARY (15)
FREIBURGHAUS, JEREMY (14)
WOODS, LUKE (41)

ABEL, JEREMY (40)

SCHWAB, JOHANNES (9)
ROBINSON, KIERAN (37)

European Golf Association

Country

France
Germany
Norway
Norway
Spain
Ireland
Spain
Sweden
Poland
Czech Republic
Finland
Portugal
Scotland
England
Italy
Switzerland
Scotland
Italy
Portugal
France
Belgium
Czech Republic
Wales
Slovenia
Austria
Russian Federation
Finland
Netherlands
England
Poland
Belgium
Switzerland
Ireland
Luxembourg
Austria

Wales
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R1

72
74
76
71
77
78
78
80
75
82
7
78
79
82
7
83
78
78
7
82
79
76
86
81
82
82
85
88
75
78
83
82
81
81
88
87

R2

74
75
72
75
75
77
76
73
77
73
77
76
73
71
74
75
79
75
82
77
76
78
74
82
79
74
75
79
84
85
79
78
80
81
79
83

R3

70
74
75
77
73
71
72
73
74
72
73
73
75
75
78
72
74
78
73
74
78
79
74
75
77
82
79
73
81
78
79
82
82
83
81
79

Holes Total

216
223
223
223
225
226
226
226
226
227
227
227
227
228
229
230
231
231
232
233
233
233
234
238
238
238
239
240
240
241
241
242
243
245
248
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249

Total

Par

+7

+7

+7

+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+13
+14
+15
+15
+16
+17
+17
+17
+18
+22
+22
+22
+23
+24
+24
+25
+25
+26
+27
+29
+32
+33
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21 July 2011 - 23 July 2011

European Young Masters 2011

LEADERBOARD

Boys

CSA: Round 1 = +3/Round 2 = +2 / Round 3 = +1

Pos

37
T38
T38
40
T41
T41
43
T44
T44
T44
T47
T47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
NR

Name

OZEKE, EMIL (36)

GUNER, MUTLU (44)
LIPOVEC, LUKA (34)

REINTAM, GEORG (45)

VAN BIJSTERVELDT, KOEN (48)
PALM, MARTEN (38)

SNAER JULIUSSON, ARON (50)
FRIESZ, JAN (42)

GRUMBERG, DANIEL (52)
BONNEVIER, EMIL (27)
LUZINSKY, ALEX (53)

REYR SIGURDSSON, KRISTINN (43)
HORVATH, MARCELL (51)
PERELZWEIG, SAMUEL (47)
RAKAMAZI, BALAZS (46)
VANAGS, ROBERTS (49)
HENILANS, DANIELS (54)
DAULETYAR, SAGI (56)
SABYR, DULAT (55)

ADANK, NIKLAS (33)

European Golf Association

Country

Turkey
Turkey
Slovenia
Estonia
Netherlands
Estonia
Iceland
Slovakia
Luxembourg
Sweden
Slovakia
Iceland
Hungary
Russian Federation
Hungary
Latvia
Latvia
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan

Germany
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R1

86
90
84
86
82
80
85
89
84
84
94
89
91
91
87
91
99

117

153
86

R2

85
81
79
87
86
82
84
85
87
83
84
80
85
84
84
89
90
111
116
78

R3

79
81
89
80
86
92
87
83
86
90
83
92
87
89
94
87
92
106
122
+10

Holes
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Total

250
252
252
253
254
254
256
257
257
257
261
261
263
264
265
267
281
334
391
231

Total

+34
+36
+36
+37
+38
+38
+40
+41
+41
+41
+45
+45
+47
+48
+49
+51
+65
+118
+175
NR
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21 July 2011 - 23 July 2011
European Young Masters 2011

LEADERBOARD

Teams

CSA: Round 1 = +3/Round 2 = +2 / Round 3 = +1

Pos Name R1 R2 R3 Holes
1 Spain 224 221 212 F
2 Italy 225 221 224 F
3 Norway 224 223 228 F
4 Finland 236 224 219 F
5 Sweden 238 223 220 F
6 France 240 227 221 F
7 Czech Republic 235 227 227 F
8 England 236 227 227 F
9 Scotland 242 227 224 F
10 Belgium 235 229 230 F
11 Netherlands 243 229 223 F
12 Switzerland 243 232 222 F
13 Germany 237 240 230 F
14 Wales 251 239 225 F
15 Ireland 243 240 234 F
T16 Poland 238 242 239 F
T16 Turkey 244 238 237 F
18 Slovenia 250 237 241 F
19 Austria 250 243 239 F
T20 Portugal 244 257 234 F
T20 Slovakia 261 240 234 F
22 Iceland 253 243 257 F
23 Russia 255 242 260 F
24 Hungary 265 254 259 F
25 Latvia 280 269 259 F

Total

657
670
675
679
681
688
689
690
693
694
695
697
707
715
717
719
719
728
732
735
735
753
757
778
808

Total

+9
+22
+27
+31
+33
+40
+41
+42
+45
+46
+47
+49
+59
+67
+69
+71
+71
+80
+84
+87
+87
+105
+109
+130
+160

European Golf Association Page 1 of 1 Printed 25. julius 2011



21 July 2011 - 23 July 2011
European Young Masters 2011

DETAILED LEADERBOARD

Teams
CSA: Round 1 = +3/Round 2 = +2 / Round 3 = +1
Pos Name R1 R2 R3 Holes Total
1 Spain 224 221 212 F +9
LEE, HARANG 72 71 68 -5
BAENA, CLARA 75 75 72 +6
GALIANO, MARIO 78 76 72 +10
CANTERO, IVAN 77 75 73 +9
2 Italy 225 221 224 F +22
ZUCCHETTI, FEDERICO 77 74 78 +13
ELENA CARTA, VIRGINIA 76 72 74 +6
LITI, ROBERTA 72 79 72 +7
TRINCHERO, GIANMARIA 78 75 78 +15
3 Norway 224 223 228 F +27
VENTURA, KRISTOFFER 76 72 75 +7
WOLD, MARTHE 77 76 76 +13
JOHANNESSEN, KRISTIAN 71 75 77 +7
4 Finland 236 224 219 F +31
CASTREN, MATILDA 79 75 75 +13
MYLLYMAKI, ALEKSI 77 77 73 +11
ESKELINEN, LIRO 85 75 79 +23
NIKKA, LIDA 80 74 71 +9
5 Sweden 238 223 220 F +33
STROM, LINNEA 77 76 78 +15
ANDRESSON, LINN 81 74 69 +8
MALMBERG, SIMON 80 73 73 +10
BONNEVIER, EMIL 84 83 90 +41
6 France 240 227 221 F +40
SUBREGIS, KENNY 72 74 70 Par
LANGASQUE, ROMAIN 82 77 74 +17
BROZE, EMMA 86 76 77 +23
GAUTIER, LENA 87 82 79 +32
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21 July 2011 - 23 July 2011
European Young Masters 2011

DETAILED LEADERBOARD

Teams
CSA: Round 1 = +3/Round 2 = +2 / Round 3 = +1
Pos Name R1 R2 R3 Holes Total
7 Czech Republic 235 227 227 F +41
LUNACKOVA, MARIE 77 83 82 +26
ZACH, SIMON 82 73 72 +11
STEINDLEROVA, JOHANKA 84 76 76 +20
LEBL, VACLAV 76 78 79 +17
8 England 236 227 227 F +42
BURLISON, ROBERT 82 71 75 +12
WARD, NICK 75 84 81 +24
WINNING, OLIVIA 82 79 75 +20
RATCLIFFE, AMBER 79 77 77 +17
9 Scotland 242 227 224 F +45
NEIL, BRADLEY 78 79 74 +15
WALKER, EWAN 79 73 75 +11
YOUNG, CLARA 85 76 75 +20
WHYTE, LAUREN 85 78 78 +25
10 Belgium 235 229 230 F +46
DE CORTE, CHARLOTTE 73 74 73 +4
DAOUST, GARY 83 79 79 +25
AVELING, CLARA 83 80 82 +29
VAN BAARLE, GAETAN 79 76 78 +17
11 Netherlands 243 229 223 F +47
PUTS, CHARLOTTE 82 72 72 +10
VAN VEEN, VINCE 88 79 73 +24
WEBER, DEWI 79 78 78 +19
VAN BIJSTERVELDT, KOEN 82 86 86 +38
12 Switzerland 243 232 222 F +49
FREIBURGHAUS, JEREMY 82 78 82 +26
SORG, STEPHAN 83 75 72 +14
PIETRI, CLARA 84 79 77 +24
MAETZLER, MONJA 78 82 73 +17
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21 July 2011 - 23 July 2011

European Young Masters 2011

DETAILED LEADERBOARD

Teams

CSA: Round 1 = +3/Round 2 = +2 / Round 3 = +1

Pos Name

13 Germany
KURSCHNER, KAl
KRUG, SAMANTHA
HARTWIG, CHIRA
ADANK, NIKLAS

14 Wales
WILLIAMS, CHLOE
MAND, OTTO
ROBINSON, KIERAN
TURNER, LOTTIE

15 Ireland
MCBRIDE, PAUL
WOODS, LUKE
MEHAFFEY, OLIVIA
HENDERSON, HANNAH

T16 Poland

KARCZMAROZYK, MICHAL

GRADECKA, DOMINIKA
JE SZMIDT, JAN
T16 Turkey
SARI, YASEMIN
ERSOY, SENA
OZEKE, EMIL
GUNER, MUTLU

18 Slovenia
LIPOVEC, LUKA
LUKA STIRN, ZAN
BELAC, ANA
GRILC, EMA

European Golf Association

Page 3 of 5

R1

237
74
77
94
86

251
78
86
87
87

243
78
81
84
88

238
75
85
78

244
78
80
86
90

250
84
81
85
85

R2

240
75
87
92
78

239
82
74
83
84

240
77
80
83
85

242
77
80
85

238
77
80
85
81

237
79
82
76
84

R3 Holes Total
230 F +59
74 +7
79 +27
7 +47
67 +30
225 F +67
72 +16
74 +18
79 +33
83 +38
234 F +69
71 +10
82 +27
84 +35
81 +38
239 F +71
74 +10
87 +36
78 +25
237 F +71
77 +16
86 +30
79 +34
81 +36
241 F +80
89 +36
75 +22
7 +22
91 +44
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21 July 2011 - 23 July 2011
European Young Masters 2011

DETAILED LEADERBOARD

Teams
CSA: Round 1 = +3/Round 2 = +2 / Round 3 = +1
Pos Name R1 R2 R3 Holes Total
19 Austria 250 243 239 F +84
SCHWAB, JOHANNES 88 79 81 +32
PIRNBACHER, LUKAS 82 79 77 +22
BARATTA DRAGONO, FRANCESCA 86 85 84 +39
ZEITLER, LEA 82 86 81 +33
T20 Portugal 244 257 234 F +87
RIBEIRO, MADALENA 89 99 88 +60
MAGALHAES, JOAO 78 76 73 +11
GASPAR, RAFAEL 77 82 73 +16
T20 Slovakia 261 240 234 F +87
HECKOVA, NATALIA 87 82 78 +31
KLIMENTOVA, EMMA 85 74 73 +16
FRIESZ, JAN 89 85 83 +41
LUZINSKY, ALEX 94 84 83 +45
22 Iceland 253 243 257 F +105
PETURSDOTTIR, GUDRUN 81 83 86 +34
REYR SIGURDSSON, KRISTINN 89 80 92 +45
SOLVEIG SNORRADOTTIR, ANNA 87 80 84 +35
SNAER JULIUSSON, ARON 85 84 87 +40
23 Russia 255 242 260 F +109
OSIPOV, VLADIMIR 82 74 82 +22
ADRUZOVA, ANASTAZIA 87 84 92 +47
PERELZWEIG, SAMUEL 91 84 89 +48
MOROZOVA, SOFYA 86 89 89 +48
24 Hungary 265 254 259 F +130
HORVATH, MARCELL 91 85 87 +47
RAKAMAZI, BALAZS 87 84 94 +49
ROZSA, CSILLA 87 85 78 +34
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21 July 2011 - 23 July 2011
European Young Masters 2011

DETAILED LEADERBOARD

CSA: Round 1 = +3/Round 2 = +2 / Round 3 = +1

Pos Name

25 Latvia
DIANA SVANKA, ANNA
VANAGS, ROBERTS
CACE, IEVA
HENILANS, DANIELS

European Golf Association

Teams

Page 5 of 5

R1

280

92
91
97
99

R2

269
90
89
95
90

R3 Holes Total

259 F +160
80 +46
87 +51
98 +74
92 +65
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